660 RALLYE FACTORY REPL. 2006 <2006><EU><9799F9>

AIR FILTER
1178
() # ACHTUNG 11!
UM CA. 3 MM KURZEN!
—# CAUTION 1!
Q‘ CURTAIL APPROX. 3 MM!
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 58506001052 AIR FILTER RESTRICTOR 01 1.00
4 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 2.00
5 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 2.00
6 58506015000 AIR FILTER TWIN AIR 01 1.00
7 58506001050 AIR FILTER BOX S. TWIN AIR 01 1.00
8 0017050181 SCREW FOR PLASTIC D=5X18 6.00
9 58506001144 AIRBOX W. AIR FILTER BOX S. 1.00




1" 0933050603 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 5X60 2.00
14 0980050003 HEXAGON STOP NUT DIN0980-M 5 2.00
16 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 1.00
17 58432006000 WASHER 6,2 X 20 X 2 '99 1.00
18 43205062100 silentbloc 20x15-M6x10-(1) ONLY FOR USA 1.00
19 58512066000 TANKDISTANCE 42MM RALLYE 2001 1.00
27 80006026100 CARB. CONNECT. BOOT 450/501 04 660 RALLYE 1.00
28 51006027000 HOSE CLAMP 50-70MM 1.00
29 58506027000 HOSE CLAMP 70-90MM 1.00




